% LAPPSET

081790M
TAG 1- high and low

Lappset TAG brings the traditional game into an exciting and inspiring arena of obstacles! Lappset TAG respects the traditional rules of tag but sets the players
in an intriguing and challenging surroundings of parkour equipment. Playing tag develops players ability to react to fellow-players movements and
actions.Layout includes: 081702M x 2, 081712M, 081720M x 2, 081721Mx 3, 081723M x 2, 081730M x 3, 081731M x 2, 081736M, 910328 x 2

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Wood

Metal

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland :
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com © Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

10860
8950
1500
125.6
4000
1500



https://youtu.be/OjBK7AdybFA

