

081790M TAG 1- high and low





Lappset TAG brings the traditional game into an exciting and inspiring arena of obstacles! Lappset TAG respects the traditional rules of tag but sets the players in an intriguing and challenging surroundings of parkour equipment. Playing tag develops players ability to react to fellow-players movements and actions.Layout includes: 081702M x 2, 081712M, 081720M x 2, 081721Mx 3, 081723M x 2, 081730M x 3, 081731M x 2, 081736M, 910328 x 2

Product length, mm	10860
Product width, mm	8950
Product height, mm	1500
Falling space, m ²	125.6
Height required, mm	4000
Max. free fall height, mm	1500
Wood	6
Metal	6